

Hall of Fame Nomination Form – Slow Pitch Player Nominee must meet Nomination Requirements. Please see below.

NAME OF NOMINEE		DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS		HOME PHONE
CITY	STATE	BUSINESS/CELL PHONE
ZIP CODE		EMAIL ADDRESS OF NOMINEE
NOMINATED BY (PLEA	SE PRINT)	USA SOFTBALL COUNCIL TITLE
	Softball Procedural Code, han two candidates each	Article 411, Section C, 02, each council member year.
References:		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		

2801 NE 50th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73111 | (O): 405-425-5266 | USASoftball.com



USA SOFTBALL PROCEDURAL CODE, ARTICLE 411, SECTION B (Nomination Requirements), a (Players)

- 1. SELECTION: To be selected for the USA Softball Hall of Fame, a person must have been an active player in USA Softball who is no longer playing at the highest level. A person must receive seventy-five percent (75%), nine (9) votes to be selected.
- 2. EVALUATION: The length of playing time is to be considered as a factor in the evaluation of candidates. No minimum playing time is required. Fame at the national level shall be used as a gauge for candidacy, and it shall be national fame at a National Championship Final level. Factual and detailed information must be presented to the committee before a candidate can be accepted. Scrapbooks and newspaper clippings are acceptable, also letters from competent references.
- 3. PREREQUISITES: The minimum requirements for consideration are three selections as an All-American including at least one selection to the First Team; or three selections as a member of Team USA or any combination of the three.

YEAR ALL-AMERICAN SELECTION (Identify the tournament)

FIRST/SECOND TEAM

YEAR INDIVIDUAL HONORS RECIEVED (Identify the tournament)

2801 NE 50th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73111 | (O): 405-425-5266 | USASoftball.com



YEAR NATIONAL TEAM ACCOLADES



In order for your nominee to have a fair and equitable opportunity at being selected to the National Softball Hall of Fame, please complete this form using the checklist below:

- Complete Resume
- Scrapbooks and newspaper articles
- Testimonials/Letters of recommendation
- Any additional information

Send nominations to: USA Softball Attn: Michelle Murch 2801 NE 50th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73111 National Softball Hall of Fame

This form must comply with Article 411 of the USA Softball Procedural Code and must be received no later than September 01 of the current year in order to be considered by the USA Softball Hall of Fame Committee.

SIGNATURE OF NOMINATOR

EMAIL ADDRESS

2801 NE 50th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73111 | (O): 405-425-5266 | USASoftball.com